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AKAOUCH
GUIBON
JARVIS
GUERFI
MACHON
JAOUANE
SAINT AMAND
RIAS
GHOMRASNI
MANAR
MOUTACHI
AMERI
DUMONT
CONTANT
BASQUIN
CRUSIAUX

LESCARMONTIER

BEAUPERIN
LEFEVRE
AVERKOVA
HAQUIN
LEQUET
BOCQUET
LEMAIRE
PANNIER
BOUCETTA
YON
BARBANCON
LEBLANC
ESSAROCK
PESSEY
TELATYNSKI
DELVAL
JANSON
VIAL
LAPIERE
DUBOIS
COUTTE
SAUVAGE
BULTOT
ROI
TABET
MARTINS
PIAT
LAGOUGE
MAILLET
TACHON
DONZELOT
LEBLANC
VITTE
NEVEU
HANNON
LERMIGNY
PETIT
BAUDET
BATTE
CADART
WEINERT
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Course des AS

Medhi
Christophe
Jean-luc
Riad
Stéphane
Hamid
Lionel
Hicham
Slim
Taoufick
Samuel
Youssef
Arnaud
Jerome
Christophe
Stephane
David
Christian
Jerome
Anjelika
Christian
Cyrille
Bruno
Yann
Stephane
Walid
David
Damien
Guillaume
Latifa
Raphaél
Matthieu
Frederic
Loic
Guillaume
Stephane
Nicolas
Jocelyn
Mathieu
Tatiana
Vincent
Nadir
Manuel
Jean-Michel
Steve
Jean-C.
Christophe
Frederick
Cyril
Stephane
Jérdbme
Jerome
Jacques
Olivier
Cedrik
Arnaud
Geraldine
Renaud

1 SEM
2 SEM
3 SEM
1ESM
4 SEM
5 SEM
6 SEM
2 ESM
7 SEM
3 ESM
4 ESM
1ViM

8 SEM
9 SEM
10 SEM
11 SEM
12 SEM
2VIM

13 SEM
1VIF

3VIM

14 SEM
4 VIM

15 SEM
16 SEM
1JUM

17 SEM
18 SEM
19 SEM
1 SEF

20 SEM
21 SEM
22 SEM
23 SEM
5 ESM
24 SEM
25 SEM
26 SEM
27 SEM
1V2F

5VIM

28 SEM
6 VIM

1VvaM

29 SEM
6 ESM
30 SEM
31 SEM
32 SEM
33 SEM
34 SEM
35 SEM
7VIM

36 SEM
37 SEM
38 SEM
2VIF

39 SEM

10 km
00:31:03
00:31:09
00:31:19
00:31:23
00:31:24
00:31:47
00:31:52
00:32:01
00:32:06
00:32:06
00:32:22
00:33:50
00:34:37
00:34:55
00:34:57
00:35:01
00:35:30
00:35:36
00:35:39
00:35:42
00:35:45
00:36:12
00:36:39
00:37:01
00:37:12
00:37:20
00:37:28
00:37:33
00:37:37
00:37:48
00:37:55
00:37:59
00:38:08
00:38:29
00:38:31
00:38:34
00:38:40
00:38:45
00:38:48
00:38:54
00:38:55
00:39:03
00:39:05
00:39:11
00:39:27
00:39:31
00:39:32
00:39:48
00:39:55
00:39:55
00:39:57
00:40:03
00:40:03
00:40:10
00:40:16
00:40:24
00:40:24
00:40:29

Compilé : D CADET p:1/7

19.32
19.26
19.16
19.12
19.11
18.88
18.83
18.74
18.69
18.69
18.54
17.73
17.33
17.18
17.17
17.13
16.90
16.85
16.83
16.81
16.78
16.57
16.37
16.21
16.13
16.07
16.01
15.98
15.95
15.87
15.82
15.80
156.73
156.59
15.58
15.56
156.52
15.48
15.46
15.42
15.42
15.36
156.35
15.31
15.21
15.18
15.18
15.08
156.03
15.03
156.02
14.98
14.98
14.94
14.90
14.85
14.85
14.82

PIERREFITTE
AMIENS
PIERREFITTE
PIERREFITTE
PIERREFITTE
COMPIEGNE
PIERREFITTE
PIERREFITTE
PIERREFITTE
PIERREFITTE
PIERREFITTE
PIERREFITTE
SAINT QUENTIN
SAMBRE

LA CAPELLE
SAMBRE
CHAUNY
CHARLEVILLE
GAUCHY
UKRAINE
CHARLEVILLE
GAUCHY
COSTSQ

HAM

LAON

GAUCHY
MONTCORNET

MBK
EPPEVILLE
SAINT QUENTIN

PIERREFITTE

LILLE
CHARLEVILLE
CHARLEVILLE
PIERREFITTE
SAINT QUENTIN
LOOS

SAMBRE
ASPTT SQ
MARQUETTE
SAMBRE

EMA



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117

SANTERRE
LASSALLE
BENBRAIEK
FONTAINE
DOYEN
LAMRIKOU
MONJOL
WINCHLER
BASQUIN
DELVIGNE
VELLEINE
TOMBOIS
DELCOURT
BESAIN
LEFEVRE
CAPUTO
CROCI
BANSART
BREBION
BASQUIN
OSMANI
BOUBERT
DOLLEZ
JOAN
TETART
SOCHALA
DELOFFRE
DESFONTAINE
GALLAI
LIMOUSIN
NICOLAS
DECAENS
MONSIEUR
CHERMETTE
TARAMINY
SAUZOT
DUPUIS
ROUSSEL
MASSART
TAVERNIER
BELLENGER
CHAUCHARD
BOURNIQUE
GUINET
GROSMORT
BROCQ

CLERC-DUBOIS

MASSON
DUBOIS
DEVILLERS
COLINET
PERRIN
GLAUDEL
HERBIN
SERANT
DOLLE
COLIN
GILLIARD
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Mathieu
Vincent
Mehdi
Rémy
Guy
Medhy
Gregory
Angélique
2

Philippe
Dominique
David
Marc

Jean Michel
Philippe
Estelle
Xavier
Jérémy
Dany
Gaston
Osman
Virginie
Perrine
Nicolas
Olivier
Thomas
Noham
Frédéric
Mathieu
Severine
Jean
Vincent
Jonathan
Etienne
Florian
Christian
Jean Michel
Christophe
Arnaud
Olivier
Emmanuel
Bertrand
Stéphane
Guy
Laurent
J-Francois
Laurent
Christian
Delphine
Capucine
Jean Pierre
Christian
Jean Eric
Sylvain
Jean-Claude
Damien
Nicole
Gerard

MOREAU-DESCOINGS  Francois

2 JUM
40 SEM
1 CAM
41 SEM
2Va2Mm
2 CAM
42 SEM
1 ESF
43 SEM
8 VIM
9VIM
44 SEM
10 VIM
11 VIM
3Vam
1JUF
4Va2M
7 ESM
45 SEM
5Va2M
6 V2M
2 SEF
2 JUF
3JUuM
46 SEM
47 SEM
48 SEM
12 VIM
8 ESM
3 SEF
7V2M
49 SEM
4 JUM
50 SEM
5JUM
8 Vam
9VvVam
51 SEM
9 ESM
13 VIM
14 VIM
10V2Mm
52 SEM
11Va2Mm
53 SEM
10 ESM
15 VIM
12Va2M
4 SEF
5 SEF
13 Va2m
16 VIM
17 VIM
54 SEM
18 VIM
11 ESM
3VIF
14 V2M
55 SEM

00:40:41
00:40:44
00:40:46
00:40:46
00:40:47
00:40:48
00:40:48
00:40:49
00:40:51
00:40:52
00:40:52
00:40:55
00:41:13
00:41:14
00:41:19
00:41:22
00:41:25
00:41:27
00:41:31
00:41:34
00:41:37
00:41:39
00:41:39
00:41:40
00:41:41
00:41:47
00:41:48
00:41:49
00:41:52
00:41:53
00:42:07
00:42:08
00:42:24
00:42:25
00:42:25
00:42:26
00:42:27
00:42:28
00:42:36
00:42:36
00:42:39
00:42:40
00:42:41
00:42:43
00:42:44
00:42:46
00:42:46
00:42:48
00:43:00
00:43:01
00:43:02
00:43:02
00:43:05
00:43:08
00:43:31
00:43:37
00:43:38
00:43:40
00:43:40

Compilé : D CADET p:2/7

14.75
14.73
14.72
14.72
14.71
14.71
14.71
14.70
14.69
14.68
14.68
14.66
14.56
14.55
14.52
14.50
14.49
14.48
14.45
14.43
14.42
14.41
14.41
14.40
14.39
14.36
14.35
14.35
14.33
14.33
14.25
14.24
14.15
14.15
14.15
14.14
14.13
14.13
14.08
14.08
14.07
14.06
14.06
14.05
14.04
14.03
14.03
14.02
13.95
13.95
13.94
13.94
13.93
13.91
13.79
13.76
13.75
13.74
13.74

EPIDE
PIERREFITTE
CHARLEVILLE

ST QUENTIN
GAUCHY
CHARLEVILLE
EPIDE

LAON

ST QUENTIN
FRESNOY
PIERREFITTE
EPIDE

GAUCHY

EPIDE

EPPEVILLE

CHARLEVILLE
MBK

EPIDE

EPIDE

ST QUENTIN
EPIDE
HOUTCH

GAUCHY

EPIDE
MBK

LAON

LAON
MONTDIDIER
GUISE
MARSEILLE
HOUTCH

ST QUENTIN
CAP21
CAMBRAI



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

CARINI

BAZIN
NATTIER
QUENNESSON
LECLERCQ
BAZIN
LEVEQUE
DORMION
DROT
KRATZEISEN
LEFEBVRE
STOTER
GREVIN
DECHAMPS
HAUW
DOURLET
LAPIERE
NICOLLE
CAIEZ
LEROUX
DUBREUIL
PETIT

DUBUT
DUCORNET
HAMEL
BEUVIERE
BRIATTE
LOCQUENEUX
LEGER

LEAU KANG LUI
FOURNIER
HUMAIN
TARDIEU
DOUAY
DHERSE
WYLLEMAN
VALLIER
LAHYANI
BOURDIN
GRAS
DAGNICOURT
BLEUSE
MARTINET
FRANCOMME
SIMONS
BOUDERLIQUE
DIDIER
MAERTENS
TOUSSAINT
GENTY
GRAUPNER
OLSZESKI
HAUET
WLODARCZK
HUANT LEPINE
LANDRE
DUBOIS
DERMOND
DORET
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Carl
Anne-Sophie
Philippe
David
Mickael
Philippe
Sebastien
Guillaume
Laurent
Stephane
Veronique
Vincent
Philippe
Patrice
Mathieu
Noel
Christian
Julien
Claude
Julien
Dominique
Didier
Lucas
Claude
Christophe
Jacky
Cédric
Cyril
J-Francois
Stevens
Bruno
Cyrille
Laurent
Sylvain
Joel

Eric

Gilles
Otmane
Roland
Laurent
Dorian
Philippe
David
Michel
Thierry
Laurent
Jose
Cathy
Pascale
Thierry
Maxime
Daniel
Sébastien
Jean-Michel
Annie
J-dacques
Arthur
Vincent
Jacqueline

56 SEM
6 SEF

19 VIM
57 SEM
20 VIM
58 SEM
59 SEM
60 SEM
21 VIM
61 SEM
7 SEF

62 SEM
22 VIM
23 VIM
63 SEM
24 VIM
1V3M

12 ESM
15V2M
6 JUM

25 VIM
16 V2M
7JUM

17 V2aMm
64 SEM
13 ESM
65 SEM
14 ESM
26 VIM
66 SEM
67 SEM
27 ViIM
28 VIM
68 SEM
18 V2M
29 VIM
30 VIM
69 SEM
31 VIM
32 VIM
70 SEM
33 VIM
71 SEM
1 VaM

19 V2Mm
72 SEM
20 VaM
8 SEF

4 VIF

34 VIM
15 ESM
73 SEM
74 SEM
35 VIM
2 V2F

36 VIM
8 JUM

37 VIM
3 V2F

00:43:43
00:44:02
00:44:03
00:44:03
00:44:06
00:44:18
00:44:38
00:44:41
00:44:41
00:44:42
00:44:45
00:44:46
00:44:47
00:44:48
00:44:52
00:44:53
00:44:59
00:45:08
00:45:11
00:45:12
00:45:13
00:45:16
00:45:17
00:45:17
00:45:28
00:45:33
00:45:37
00:45:42
00:45:43
00:45:44
00:45:46
00:45:46
00:45:46
00:45:50
00:45:56
00:45:59
00:46:01
00:46:11
00:46:14
00:46:19
00:46:20
00:46:22
00:46:27
00:46:33
00:46:37
00:46:52
00:46:55
00:46:59
00:47:04
00:47:31
00:47:34
00:47:35
00:47:44
00:47:48
00:47:54
00:47:54
00:48:00
00:48:18
00:48:19

Compilé : D CADET p:3/7

13.72
13.63
13.62
13.62
13.61
13.54
13.44
13.43
13.43
13.42
13.41
13.40
13.40
13.39
13.37
13.37
13.34
13.29
13.28
13.27
13.27
13.25
13.25
13.25
13.20
13.17
13.15
13.13
13.12
13.12
13.11
13.11
13.11
13.09
13.06
13.05
13.04
12.99
12.98
12.95
12.95
12.94
12.92
12.89
12.87
12.80
12.79
12.77
12.75
12.63
12.61
12.61
12.57
12.55
12.53
12.53
12.50
12.42
12.42

CHAUNY
EDF

CHAUNY

LAON
COST

TERGNIER

CHALONS
ST QUENTIN
EPIDE
GAUCHY

MOY
EPIDE

EPIDE
EPIDE
EPIDE

EDF

LAON

EPIDE
MONTCORNET
ACPI

EPIDE
MEAULTE
HOUTCH

CHARLEVILLE

CHALONS
CAP21
EPIDE
EPIDE

NL

VAL DE SOMME
HOUTCH

24H

EPIDE



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

LEFEVRE
PANICO
DAUSSIN
BECKER
PARIS
LHOSTE
GAILLARD
PERLOT

DU HALGOUET
MARTINEAU
GRESPINET
LECOT
LEFEVRE
JOURNET
VARLET
DAVID
LANDRE
MAZIARZ
DROMZEE
MUNIER
FOFANA
CHEMIN
ALVES DA SILVA
SCHULSE
LERTOURNE
HYNDERICK
PERROT
VAROQUEAUX
DELVIGNE
LANGLET
MAERTENS
DELHAYE
RACHEL
SIMONET
THIERRY
LAPIERE
VILAIN
CAUET
BARRIER
COLLART
MAIAUX
MASCAUT
HOUTCH
CHOQUET
GILLERON
LONGUET
LHERMITTE
LEGRAND
DELETTRES
FAUCHART
CARBONNET
BRIQUET
DUPONTREUE
BOUFENGHOUR
MAZEIRAT
LEGRAND
MONTAGNA
FREMEAUX
DELCOURT
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Jean
J-Francois
Frederic
Jean-Pierre
Frédéric
Thibaut
Régis
Alfred
Tanguy
Olivier
Pascal
Yannick
Vincent
Renaud
Loic
Karinne
Thibaut
Camille
Laurent
Philippe
Aminata
Eric
Vanessa
Bruno
Eric
Bernard
Vincent
Marion
Véronique
Fabrice
Corinne
Guillaume
Guillaume
Dominique
Marc
Bernard
Bruno
Claude
Kévin
Wilfried
Christophe
David
Alain
Fabrice
Olivier
Alain
Christian
Fabien
David
Alain
Alexis
David
Serge
Ahmed
Stéphane
Emmanuelle
Adrien
Marc
Antoine

38 VIM
21 vVaM
75 SEM
39 VIM
76 SEM
9JuM

77 SEM
22 VM
78 SEM
40 VIM
79 SEM
2 V3M

80 SEM
16 ESM
17 ESM
9 SEF

18 ESM
10 JUM
81 SEM
41 VIM
10 SEF
42 VIM
2 ESF

82 SEM
43 VIM
3 V3M

83 SEM
11 SEF
5VIF

84 SEM
6 VIF

85 SEM
19 ESM
7VIF

23 VaM
4 V3M

44 VIM
45 VIM
20 ESM
86 SEM
46 VIM
87 SEM
47 VIM
48 VIM
88 SEM
24 V2M
25 VM
89 SEM
90 SEM
49 VIM
11 JUM
50 VIM
12 JUM
91 SEM
92 SEM
12 SEF
93 SEM
51 VIM
3 CAM

00:48:19
00:48:20
00:48:23
00:48:25
00:48:26
00:48:28
00:48:30
00:48:37
00:48:49
00:48:52
00:48:56
00:49:00
00:49:06
00:49:12
00:49:13
00:49:27
00:49:27
00:49:28
00:49:35
00:49:40
00:49:57
00:50:02
00:50:05
00:50:09
00:50:12
00:50:27
00:50:30
00:50:33
00:50:34
00:50:42
00:50:47
00:50:49
00:50:49
00:50:49
00:50:50
00:50:56
00:50:57
00:50:58
00:51:03
00:51:05
00:51:07
00:51:11
00:51:12
00:51:18
00:51:22
00:51:24
00:51:27
00:51:30
00:51:34
00:51:36
00:51:38
00:51:40
00:51:48
00:51:54
00:51:57
00:52:05
00:52:17
00:52:30
00:52:41

Compilé : D CADET p:4/7

12.42
12.41
12.40
12.39
12.39
12.38
12.37
12.34
12.29
12.28
12.26
12.24
12.22
12.20
12.19
12.13
12.13
12.13
12.10
12.08
12.01
11.99
11.98
11.96
11.95
11.89
11.88
11.87
11.87
11.83
11.81
11.81
11.81
11.81
11.80
11.78
11.78
11.77
11.75
11.75
11.74
11.72
11.72
11.70
11.68
11.67
11.66
11.65
11.64
11.63
11.62
11.61
11.58
11.56
11.55
11.52
11.48
11.43
11.39

CAP21
NL

24H
EPIDE

EPIDE
24H

EPIDE
EPIDE

HOUTCH
NL
EPIDE

EPIDE

LAON
VILLENOY

ASPTT
EPIDE
EPIDE

CHALONS
CHALONS

EPIDE
EPIDE

HOUTCH
HOUTCH

CHARLEVILLE

HOUTCH
EPIDE

ST QUENTIN



236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
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FOULON
VIDECOQ
AMANI
CARION
ROUSSELLE
CORBAN
DEBEVRE
DAVID
LEMPEREUR
PARBEAU
DENIMAL
BOUHIER
ALEXANDRE
OUICHOUA
LEFEVRE
MASCAUT
BATEL
BECKER
DOUBLET
CAUBERE
BELKEREM
WYLLEMAN
GOSSELIN
DIAS ALVES
ACHOURI
PEREIRA
LEROY
DELISLE
PONSINET
COSYNS
TOULEMONDE
HUMEZ
LOCATELLI
BEDINA
LITTIERE
STOTER
MAURUC
COORNAERT
COORNAERT
LIZOLA

JANUSZKIEWICZ

MARCIUK
SENDRON
DUFRANE
LECUYER
DESFRANCOIS
HERBSTMEYER

PETITNIOT
FOREL
ROBERT
MAERTENS
LEROUX
CHARKAOUI
LESCARMONTIER
MAHU
DELENGAIGNE
MOUTARDE
LEMAIRE
NIVALLE
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Jean-Louis 26 V2M
J Richard 27 \V2M
Mathieu 21 ESM
? 22 ESM
Michael 52 V1M
Joseph 53 ViIM
Melanie 13 SEF
Yannick 54 VIM
Frederic 94 SEM
Valentin 13 JUM
Romain 4 CAM
Ludovic 55 VIM
Ludovic 95 SEM
Moha 28 V2M
Chantal 8 VIF
Mickael 96 SEM
Cyril 97 SEM
Marie-Josée 9V1IF
? 98 SEM
Jean 5V3M
Marie 14 SEF
Severine 15 SEF
Laurent 99 SEM
Pascal 29 V2M
Dalila 16 SEF
Helder 100 SEM
Antony 101 SEM
Eric 56 V1M
Nicolas 102 SEM
Laure 17 SEF
Géraldine 18 SEF
Anne 19 SEF
Florine 3JUF
Olivier 23 ESM
Jean-Paul 14 JUM
Sandrine 10 VIF
Cathy 20 SEF
Sabine 11 VIF
Alain 57 VIM
Martine 4 V2F
Patrick 58 VIM
Régis 59 VIM
Jacques 2 V4M
Jérémy 24 ESM
Alain 30 V2M
Laétitia 3 ESF
Dorine 4 ESF
Course des jeunes
Gauthier 1 CAM
Stephane 2 CAM
Fabrice 3 CAM
Donovan 1 BEM
Hugo 1 MIM
Fatima 1 CAF
Camille 1 BEF
Mathieu 2 MIM
Tristan 3 MIM
Julian 1 SEM
Pierrick 2 BEM
Clement 3 BEM

00:53:05
00:53:25
00:53:38
00:53:39
00:54:02
00:54:11
00:54:20
00:54:31
00:54:41
00:54:47
00:54:48
00:54:53
00:54:54
00:54:57
00:55:13
00:55:56
00:56:03
00:56:22
00:56:36
00:56:4610.57
00:57:02
00:57:11
00:57:12
00:57:13
00:57:34
00:58:54
00:58:56
00:59:05
00:59:18
00:59:20
00:59:33
00:59:35
00:59:49
00:59:59
01:00:00
01:00:32
01:00:33
01:00:57
01:00:58
01:01:37
01:02:21
01:02:21
01:07:17
01:07:21
01:10:43
01:10:59
01:10:59
1,2 km
00:04:10
00:04:11
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:26
00:04:32
00:04:35
00:04:39
00:04:41
00:04:46
00:04:48
00:04:48

Compilé : D CADET p:5/7

11.30
11.23
11.19
11.18
11.10
11.07
11.04
11.01
10.97
10.95
10.95
10.93
10.93
10.92
10.87
10.73
10.70
10.64
10.60

10.52
10.49
10.49
10.49
10.42
10.19
10.18
10.16
10.12
10.11
10.08
10.07
10.03
10.00
10.00
09.91
09.91
09.84
09.84
09.74
09.62
09.62
08.92
08.91
08.48
08.45
08.45

17.28
17.21
16.81
16.74
16.24
15.88
15.71
15.48
15.37
15.10
15.00
15.00

EPIDE

ESPRIT RUN
CHARLEVILLE

ST QUENTIN
HOUTCH

MBK
HOUTCH

NL
NL

EMA

NL

EPIDE
EPIDE
COST
MBK

CHALONS
MBK

EPIDE
EPIDE
EPIDE
EPIDE

CHAUNY

ST QUENTIN
FRESNOY
GAUCHY

ST QUENTIN
PIERREFITTE
CHAUNY
FRESNOY

ST QUENTIN

HAM
ST QUENTIN



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
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QUEUIN
LESCARMONTIER
DILLIES
JUILLION
TARDIEU
DEVEAU
DILLIES

SANZ
MALAPERT
RUNGALDIER
JUILLION
FEIGNIER
BECKER
GASCOIN DURLINGER
DENIMAL
HAFLAOUI
DEHAME
DENANT
DOLHEM
FIEULAINE
SOURMAIS
COLLART
TOULEMONDE
DHERISSART
GODIN
LENGLET
QUENNESSON
HULOT
GOREZ
JORAND
HUGOT
MACLART
GODIN

VIAL
VARENNE
LEUZY

SANZ

DELOT
GASCOIN-DURLINGER
DELVALLEZ

MOUTON
LIFENYA
HOPIN
LEFEVRE
BENSALEM
GRUGEON
DONNETTE
TOULEMONDE
MASSON
BOUFFIOUX
HUGOT
LEFEVRE
DEHAME
KRESAC
LESCARMONTIER
DERVILLE
DILLIES
ZEROUALI
FOREL
ARNERA
GAMBIER
YON
GUILLE
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Antony 4 MIM 00:04:48
Elise 1 MIF 00:04:49
Pierre 5MIM 00:04:50
Antoine 4 BEM 00:04:52
Clement 5BEM 00:04:55
Lucile 2 BEF 00:04:59
Pauline 3 BEF 00:05:02
Steven 6 BEM 00:05:05
Anatole 7 BEM 00:05:06
Aloise 4 BEF 00:05:09
Pauline 2 MIF 00:05:13
Julien 8 BEM 00:05:17
Tony 9 BEM 00:05:24
Max 6 MIM 00:05:24
Quentin 10 BEM 00:05:25
Adil 11 BEM 00:05:25
Sam 12 BEM 00:05:26
Benjamin 13 BEM 00:05:26
Oriane 5 BEF 00:05:27
Louis 14 BEM 00:05:28
Bryan 15 BEM 00:05:29
Marine 3 MIF 00:05:30
Eulalie 6 BEF 00:05:30
Cleo 2 CAF 00:05:32
Lucien 7 MIM 00:05:34
Julien 8 MIM 00:05:39
Pauline 4 MIF 00:05:39
Nicolas 9 MIM 00:05:41
Remi 16 BEM 00:05:42
Tanguy 10 MIM 00:05:43
Antoine 11 MIM 00:05:46
Clement 17 BEM 00:05:50
Victor 18 BEM 00:05:51
Hugo 12 MIM 00:05:51
Romain 19 BEM 00:06:00
Justine 7 BEF 00:06:06
Yvanna 5 MIF 00:06:08
Emma 3 CAF 00:06:11
Lisa 6 MIF 00:06:11
Antoine 20 BEM 00:06:17

Course des plus Jjeunes 0,5
Theo 1 POM 00:01:29
Emmanuel 2 POM 00:01:35
Dimitri 3POM 00:01:38
Enzo 4 POM 00:01:39
Idriss 1 EAM 00:01:44
Antoine 5 POM 00:01:45
Alizee 1 POF 00:01:48
Paul 6 POM 00:01:48
Maxime 7 POM 00:01:49
Dimitri 8 POM 00:01:51
Mathilde 2 POF 00:01:52
Sylvio 2 EAM 00:01:54
Sasha 3 POF 00:01:56
Anne Charl. 4 POF 00:01:57
Chloe 5 POF 00:01:57
Remi 3 EAM 00:01:58
Louis 9 POM 00:01:58
Mehdi 4 EAM 00:01:58
Nicolas 10 POM 00:01:59
Timothee 11 POM 00:02:01
Anais 6 POF 00:02:01
Corentin 12 POM 00:02:01
Adrien 5 EAM 00:02:03

Compilé : D CADET p:6/7

km

15.00
14.95
14.90
14.79
14.64
14.45
14.30
14.16
14.12
13.98
13.80
13.63
13.33
13.33
13.29
13.29
13.25
13.25
13.21
13.17
13.13
13.09
13.09
13.01
12.93
12.74
12.74
12.67
12.63
12.59
12.49
12.34
12.31
12.31
12.00
11.80
11.74
11.64
11.64
11.46

20.22
18.95
18.37
18.18
17.31
17.14
16.67
16.67
16.51
16.22
16.07
15.79
15.52
15.38
15.38
15.25
15.25
15.25
15.13
14.88
14.88
14.88
14.63

ST QUENTIN
CHAUNY

ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN

ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN

ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN

ST QUENTIN

FRESNOY

ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN

ST QUENTIN

ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN

ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN
HAM

ST QUENTIN

ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN
FRESNOY
GAUCHY

ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN

ST QUENTIN

GAUCHY
ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN
CHAUNY

ST QUENTIN

ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN
GAUCHY
GAUCHY



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

DENIMAL
BAZIN
BENSALEM
TARDIEU
COQUELET
MONGRELET
LECONTE
BAZIN
DAGNICOURT
COQUEL
KALITYNSKI
TARDIEU
DELPLANQUE
DEHAME
STEFANSKI
LAGRANGE
SUEUR
LAMPAERT
JOSSE
LANGLET
DENIMAL
HAUW
BRIATTE
CARBONNET
MORET
DELVAL
BATEL
SUEUR
JAOUANE
TARDIEU
LEROY
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Victorien
Marion
Bassma
Manon
Leo
Antoine
Theo
Justine
Louis
Hugo
Adrien
Julie
Cassandre
Tom
Valentin
Fabien
Eloise
Thibaut
Lucas
Martin
Maximilien
Anais
Olympe
Mathilde
Leni
Luca
Lemonie
Emeline
Yasmine
Pierre
Valentin

13 POM
1 EAF
7 POF
2 EAF
6 EAM
14 POM
7EAM
8 POF
8 EAM
15 POM
1 SEM
9 POF
3 EAF
2 SEM
9 EAM
10 EAM
4 EAF
16 POM
11 EAM
12 EAM
3 SEM
1 SEF
5 EAF
6 EAF
4 SEM
5 SEM
7 EAF
2 SEF
10 POF
6 SEM
7 SEM

00:02:05
00:02:07
00:02:07
00:02:09
00:02:10
00:02:10
00:02:12
00:02:13
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:17
00:02:17
00:02:18
00:02:19
00:02:21
00:02:22
00:02:22
00:02:24
00:02:25
00:02:26
00:02:28
00:02:29
00:02:41
00:02:43
00:02:51
00:02:55
00:03:08
00:03:08
00:03:09
00:03:20
00:03:30

Compilé : D CADET p:7/7

14.40
14.17
14.17
13.95
13.85
13.85
13.64
13.53
13.53
13.43
13.14
13.14
13.04
12.95
12.77
12.68
12.68
12.50
12.41
12.33
12.16
12.08
11.18
11.04
10.53
10.29
09.57
09.57
09.52
09.00
08.57

ST QUENTIN
CHAUNY

CHAUNY
ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN

ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN
ST QUENTIN
GAUCHY

GAUCHY



